
List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the 
organization.

Name Position Email Address

Darin A. Sender President/CEO Darin@senderlaw.com

Jennifer K. Boblick Associate Jen@senderlaw.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On 
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

Chandra Reilly Replay Destinations 14421 N. 73rd Street
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260

creilly@replaydestination
s.com

Tom Reilly Tom Reilly 359 E. Verde Ln
Phoenix, AZ, 85012

tomreilly@architekton.co
m

Steve Betts Holualoa 1365 N. Scottsdale Rd., 
Suite 110
Scottsdale, AZ, 85257

Steve@Holualoa.com

Robert Burk Urban Street Group 2250 Progress Parkway
Chicago, IL, 60173

RBurk@UrbanStreetGro
up.com

Jon Roberts ReCreate Companies 5808 W. Maryland Ave.
Phoenix, AZ, 85301

Jon@ReCreateCompani
es.com

Scott Puffer Brinshore Development, 
LLC

1603 Orrington Ave
Evanston, IL, 60201

ScottP@Brinshore.com

Mitch Kove CAI  Investments, LLC 9325 W. Sahara Ave.
Laz Vegas, NV, 89117

Mitch@caicap.com

Don Leake Shelter Asset Group 7150 E Camelback Rd., 
Suite 402
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251

Don.Leake@ShelterAsse
t.com

Gary Saterbak Bear Holdings Group 5227 N. 7th Street
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

gsaterbak@bearhg.com

David Baur David Baur 1044 W Santa Cruz
Tempe, AZ, 85282

dtbaur@gmail.com

Jimmy McCloskey Embrey Dev Co 1020 NE Loop 410, Suite 
700 
San Antonio, Texas, 
78209

JMcCloskey@embreydc.
com

Erich Schwenker Cardinal Capital 
Management

901 South 70th Street
West Allis, WI, 53214

eschwenker@cardinalca
pital.us

Sender Associates, Chtd.
(480) 966-6735

464 S. Farmer Ave, Suite 102
Tempe, AZ, 85281
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Renae Cannon Going Places RV 
Rentals, Inc.

22820 N 19th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ, 85027

Renae@GoingPlacesRV.
com

TYPED NAME: Darin A Sender EMAIL: darin@senderlaw.com

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: (1) I am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) I 
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf 
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and 
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name 
below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my 
name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.
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